2012 Big E Dairy Cattle CDE

Individual Results
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Student Name
Zachary Ready

David Deck
Randall Gray

Denielle Gamelin

Emily Hill

Cameron Hickman

Nick Insinga
Mason Tate

Cody Jodrey
Thomas Meyer

Ryan Vansant

Courtney Nastri
Corey Jodrey

Elliot Elsbree
Emily Elsbree

Megan Cannelongo

Monica Aguilar

Siobhan Greene

Kay * Lee

Stanley Gaffrey

Cody Hall
Cole Gagnon
Olivia Laird
Chris Casella

Benjamin Beers
Mitchell Mason
Blake Anderson

Zeb Mccoy

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name

1

Virginia
David Deck
Randall Gray
Emily Hill

Cameron Hickman

Connecticut
Zachary Ready

Denielle Gamelin

Thomas Meyer

Courtney Nastri

School Name

Connecticut
Virginia
Virginia
Connecticut
Virginia
Virginia
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Ohio
Connecticut
Delaware
Connecticut
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Delaware
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Delaware

Ohio

Vermont
Delaware
Massachusetts
Vermont
Vermont

Ohio

Vermont

Jersey

39
45
38
33

35
38
45
36

Score
483
467
462
451
443
443
415
408
392
389
386
385
383
382
378
370
370
369
368
362
343
342
340
334
329
328
323
297

Ayr Cow Hol

46 34
48 48
43 48
44 47

46 48
48 47
30 47
36 29

Jersery 1st Team: Ohio
Holstein 1st Team: Virginia

Holstein 1st Individual: Zachery Ready - Connecticut

Ayr Fa Cal

50
47
45
48

45
42
42
48

B Swiss Guern OR1 OR2 Exam Tm Act Score

47
47
50
47

39
50
50
50

48
48
48
40

48
50
48
48

36
38
27
24

45
42
26
24

32
42
30
34

36
35
32
27

135
99
114
126

141
99
69
87

437

426

1809
467
462
443
443

1749
483
451
389
385



Pennsylvania
Nick Insinga
Mason Tate
Elliot Elsbree
Emily Elsbree

Delaware
Ryan Vansant

Megan Cannelongo

Stanley Gaffrey
Olivia Laird

Massachusetts
Monica Aguilar
Siobhan Greene
Kay * Lee

Chris Casella

Ohio

Cody Jodrey
Corey Jodrey
Cody Hall

Blake Anderson

Vermont

Cole Gagnon
Benjamin Beers
Mitchell Mason
Zeb Mccoy

45
36
42
37

36

36
32

45
50
37
31

49
46
42
33

49
39
36
45

43
50
34
47

28
46
27
40

30
48
36
46

23
48
35
35

44
44
43
30

40
21
40
48

43
31
41
35

48
18
47
24

43
48
43
23

48
43
24
43

45
47
48
48

42
33
45
46

47
48
45
48

48
19
46
48

48
24
39
40

50
50
25
45

50
45
37
12

15
23
50
15

50
50
44
25

37
25
39
15

40
48
46
42

48
40
42
48

42
46
48
32

48
46
28
48

22
32
50
28

27
41
26
32

25
26
22
24

26
26
22
28

20
34
24
24

20
26
21
20

38
40
40
37

30
26
28
28

30
26
26
29

30
38
30
36

23
30
25
22

87
75
81
42

84
87
84
75

87
84
57
81

81
54
51
51

51
66
51
54

320

376

292

280

249

1525
415
408
382
378

1494
386
370
362
340

1399
370
369
368
334

1398
392
383
343
323

1248
342
329
328
297



